Archer™（NJZ-FEL-G Series）
 Born for Industrial Safety
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
NJZ-FEL-G Series
The Archer™ NJZ-FEL-G Series LED Luminaire is designed for installations  in hazardous area with presence of flammable
gases or combustible dusts as defined by ATEX / IECEx for  Zone 1/21 applications.
New generation is great for replacingof existing fluorescent lighting system and provide an incredible 100,000 (L70)
maintenance free hours at 25°C.

Stamp
Archer™ Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Voltage Lens Wiring
NJZ FEL-G 40 V01 T 2AC
Cable
Entries
001
Accessories
XX
** * * * *
*: Suffix not within nomenclature as per Certification, for marketing purpose only
 RL
Color
Temp
Series Wattage
EM12
Emergency
Battery Backup
Brand
FEL-G
SERIES WATTAGE
CABLE ENTRIES*
RN= 2700K
RL= 4000K
RZ= 5000K
RM=5700K
RD=Red
GN=Green
BU=Blue
AM=Amber
COLOR TEMP
V01= AC120-277V
VOLTAGE
NJZ
BRAND
LENS TYPE
T=Transparent PC
F=Frosted PC
CB-L1=Low Ceiling Mount Bracket 1 pair
CB-H1=High Ceiling Mount Bracket 1 pair
EB-1=Eyebolt 1 pair
WB-01=Wall Mount Swivel Bracket 1 pair
WOB-1=0.8M wall mounting outreach bracket x1
WOB-2=1.5M wall mounting outreach bracket x1
PC-48=Dia 40-51mm range SS316 pole clamp 1 pair
PC-60=Dia 54-62mm range SS316 pole clamp 1 pair
SC05=3ft. safety Cable kit
R-D40=Replacement Driver x1 (20~40W models)
R-D60=Replacement Driver x1 (50~60W models)
R-D100=Replacement Driver x1 (70~100W models)
R-T=Replacement PC Lens, clear x1
R-F=Replacement PC Lens, frosted x1
R-B=Replacement Battery Pack x1
ACCESSORIES
2AC= Dual Access Cover
WIRING
INSTALLATION TIPS